SystemsTracewell Data Sheets
Features
• Low-profile occupying only 10U of rack space
• 2KW or 4KW plugging power system
• 13-slot high-current VXI backplane
• Plugging fan module with (2) 340 cfm fans
• 300 cfm of airflow at 0.125" of H2O restriction
• Intelligent monitoring with remote output

Call Us!
SystemsTracewell Data Sheets
Ordering Information
The Tracewell HPC VXI includes chassis, backplane, power supply, cooling
and monitoring per the following standard configurations:
Part number Description
590-1006-F00-01 HPC-2K chassis with 2KW power system (PS1)
590-1006-F00-02 HPC-2K chassis with 2KW power system (PS1), multi-point temperature monitor (M1)
590-1003-F01-01 HPC-4K chassis with 4KW power system (PS2)
590-1003-F01-02 HPC-4K chassis with 4KW power system (PS2), multi-point temperature monitor (M1)
Accessories
106-1006-099-01 Non-shielded single-slot filler panel, 6U X 8T; installs in vacant slots
590-1105-C00-00 13U adapter kit for single-tier Virginia Panel Series 90 receiver
590-1102-C00-00 13U adapter kit for double-tier Virginia Panel Series 90 receiver
590-1101-C00-00 Cabletray (2U) kit
Notes:
©Copyright Tracewell Systems, Inc. 2006
Tracewell Systems, Inc. reserves the right to make changes without notice.
All brand or product names may be trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders.